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CONCHIP

Gestion y Cronometraje

Fecha 13/08/2017

Distancia 6200

Pos.
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Metros

Dorsal Nombre

3
44
5
314
187
250
367
183
218
162
256
89
111
229
140
332
304
245
38
55
239
277
33
171
329
282
385
240
188
35
305
50
90
152
119
241

373

369
128
244
62
74
70
388
391
260

JANET

LINA

WENDY
VALENTIN
MOANA LILLY
MARKETA
GEORGIANA
TRACY JANINE
REBECA
RAQUEL
SARA
YURIMAY
GABRIELA
MORELLA
YESSICA
YESICA
ELIANA
SABRINA
CRISTINA
CRISTINA
MARIA VANESSA
IDOIA
AMANDA
SILVIA
NOHEMi
BEATRIZ
LAURA
JENNIFER
LENA

LUCIA
CRISTABEL
DAINA
MYRIAM
DAYANA VANESSA
CRISTINA
ISSY

MARIA JOSé
PATRICIA
PILY

CARMEN
VERONICA
MIRIAM
MARTA
CINDY CAROLINA
RAQUEL
ISABEL

ALBA

SARAY

CRONOMETRAIJE

Clasificacion General

V LO NATURAL EXTREMO 2017

Apellidos

GONZALEZ PéREZ
BRENDLE

ACOSTA GARCIiA
RODRIGUEZ CAPOTE
KEHRES

PANSKA

SARGHI

HOPPE

MARTiIN CRUZ
HERNANDEZ DIAZ
PEREZ ALONSO

DIAZ FERNANDEZ
FUENTES GONZALEZ
MARTiIN SUMOZA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
ROCHA GONZALEZ
ORME

BEREZO ESPINOSA
CAMACHO ACOSTA
MORERA MORERA
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
BARRIOS ABRANTE
HERNANDEZ MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ HERRERA
PEREZ VARGAS
VILLANUEVA CASTAREDA
MUELLEER

KELLER

BATISTA DIAZ
ROCHA JIMéNEZ
CABRERA ESPLUGAS
DIAZ HERNANDEZ
GUERRA PEREZ
GARCIiA MARTIN
MULLER

BRAVO MUfROZ
TARO RAMOS
ACOSTA BETHENCOURT
SIVERIO HERNANDEZ
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ
ORELLANA REYES
CARBALLO DIAZ
CESPESDES LEON
CASTAREDA ALVAREZ
WELSCH

YANES GONZALEZ
PEREZ CASTILLO

3 (W

CATEGORIA

ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM
ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM
VET FEM
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F

$CONCHIP
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Pos/Cat
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CLuBs

GARAFIAVENTURA
INDEPENDIENTE

JFIT

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D HILERA
INDEPENDIENTE

DB RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
FUENKATRAIL
CROSSFIT ISLA BONITA
C.D HILERA

CROSS FIT ARION
TRECUS DOMINGO ALO
BALTAVIDA
BALTAVIDA
TRAJOCADE RUNNING
ALDAKE EXTREME
INDEPENDIENTE
CROSSFIT ARION
INDEPENDIENTE
ALDAKE EXTREM
BALTAVIDA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CROSSFIT ISLA BONITA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CROSSFIT ISLA BONITA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CROSSFIT ISLA BONITA
INDEPENDIENTE
CROSSFIT ARION
CROSSFIT ISLA BONITA
INDEPENDIENTE
PALIBA RUNNING
Baltavida

CROSSFIT ISLA BONITA
BALTAVIDA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ALDAKE EXTREM
CROSSFIT ARION
INDEPENDIENTE
CrossFit Isla Bonita

Tiempo
Oficial
1:00:02
1:01:39
1:02:29
1:05:26
1:05:33
1:08:04
1:08:07
1:08:10
1:09:04
1:09:53
1:10:28
1:10:32
1:10:45
1:10:49
1:13:50
1:14:23
1:14:37
1:14:53
1:14:.57
1:16:56
1:17:45
1:19:16
1:20:43
1:20:45
1:20:54
1:21:00
1:21:06
1:22:21
1:22:49
1:23:04
1:23:31
1:23:32
1:23:33
1:23:50
1:24:13
1:24:20
1:24:22
1:25:06
1:25:16
1:25:55
1:25:55
1:25:58
1:26:34
1:26:53
1:27:04
1:27:13
1:27:20
1:27:54

Min/Km Dif/Prim

9,41

9,57

10,05
10,33
10,34
10,59
10,59
10,60
11,08
11,16
11,22
11,23
11,25
11,25
11,55
11,60
12,02
12,05
12,05
12,25
12,32
12,47
13,01
13,01
13,03
13,04
13,05
13,17
13,21
13,24
13,28
13,28
13,29
13,31
13,35
13,36
13,36
13,44
13,45
13,51
13,51
13,52
13,58
14,01
14,03
14,04
14,05
14,11

0:16:18
0:17:55
0:18:45
0:21:42
0:21:49
0:24:20
0:24:23
0:24:26
0:25:20
0:26:09
0:26:44
0:26:48
0:27:01
0:27:05
0:30:06
0:30:39
0:30:53
0:31:09
0:31:13
0:33:12
0:34:01
0:35:32
0:36:59
0:37:01
0:37:10
0:37:16
0:37:22
0:38:37
0:39:05
0:39:20
0:39:47
0:39:48
0:39:49
0:40:06
0:40:29
0:40:36
0:40:38
0:41:22
0:41:32
0:42:11
0:42:11
0:42:14
0:42:50
0:43:09
0:43:20
0:43:29
0:43:36
0:44:10
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

352
94
287
151
253
164
296
29
103
346
121
259
266
372
23
235
160
40
130
108
206
48
381
106
386
60
145
311
288
196
186
193
290
168
176
214
72
215
175
233
330
202
219
396
87
110
173
348
13
47
120
96
334
113
317
273
82
81
384
284

Dorsal Nombre

ALICIA

FATIMA
INGEBORG JOSEFI
TARA

EVA MARIA
LAURA BEATRIZ
GEMA

MARIA CRISTINA
BEATRIZ

ALISAI

ANA M.

ANA MERCEDES
MARJORIE
AROA

ANA MARIA
JENNIFER

EVA DAVINIA

Apellidos

SAN JUAN FORTES
DORTA ACOSTA
POERTNER

GUERRA GONZALEZ
PERDOMO CASTRO
HERN4NDEZ GOMEZ
REDONDO

BARRANCO
FERNaNDEZ SANTIAGO
RUIZ HERNaNDEZ
GARCiA SU3REZ

PéREZ C4CERES

PEREZ HERRERA
SUaREZ SANCHEZ
ALONSO MARQUEZ
MESA HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ DELGADO

MARIA CANDELARI BETHENCOURT PEREZ

CAROLINA

GONZ3LEZ

M2 DE LOS ANGELE FORTES PEREZ

IRINA
MO&NICA
VERONICA
MARIA ROCIO
ARIADNA
MARIA
FATIMA PILAR
ELENA

LORENZO PéREZ

BRITO SANTOS
VALDIVIELSONMENDI
FERRER PADRON
VILLANUEVA CASTAREDA
CAMACHO RAMOS
GONZ34LEZ PéREZ
RODRIGUEZ BETANCORT

CRISTABEL CATHAY QUINTERO RODRIGUEZ

IRENE
LUCIA
SANDRA
YADAMI
PAULA
NIEVES BELEN
CLAUDIA
ERIKA
LUCIA
EMILY
SANDRA
NAIRA
ELISA
AITANA
ZAIRA
THAIS
GARA
IRENE
DANEIRY
YOLANDA
NANCY
ROCIO
JENIFER
ANGELES
MARTA
SARA
CAROLINA
JULIA MARIA
LINSAY
ESTER
LEYRA

L6PEZ HERNANDEZ
JERONIMO LUIS

LESN PEREZ

RAMOS BONILLA
HERN&NDEZ LORENZO
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
MARTIN ACOSTA
CASTRO CONCEPCION
MARTIN ALONSO
HERNANDEZ PERERA
MéNDEZ MEDINA
RODRIGUEZ JERONIMO
LORENZO BRITO
MARTIN FERRAZ

LEAL SAUCEDO

DiAZ ACOSTA
FUENTES ACOSTA
HERN&NDEZ PEDRIANES
SAN BLAS

ACOSTA GOMEZ
BRITO GUTIERREZ
GARCIA PéREZ

DIAZ HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ PéREZ
FUENTES SAN JUAN
RODRIGUEZ DE LEON
PEREZ PLASENCIA

DE LEON CRUZ

CRUZ RODRIGUEZ
VILLALBA SILVA
PINERO DE PAZ

3 (W

CATEGORIA

ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM
VET FEM

ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM

ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM
VET FEM
VET FEM

ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM
VET FEM

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

ABSOLUTA F

$CONCHIP

SANCHIS@CONCHIPCANARIAS.COM
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Pos/Cat

42
8
9

43

10

44

11

12

13

45

14

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

15

54

55

16

17

56

57

18

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

19

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

20

82

83

84

21

85

86

87

cLus

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BALTA VIDA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ARIONES

CROSSFIT ISLA BONITA
TRANKA-DOS TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

CD RIVEROL RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial

1:28:07
1:28:23
1:28:27
1:28:36
1:28:43
1:28:56
1:28:58
1:29:06
1:29:43
1:29:49
1:30:04
1:30:33
1:30:42

FUNCTIONAL TEAM FUE 1:30:44

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CHIRIZO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CD HILERA
.COCHINO REVOLCON.
CD BIG BANG
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.C.GOMERA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GARAFIAVENTURA
C.D. HILERA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CROSSFIT ARION
CROSSFIT ARION
ARIDANE TRAIL
ARIDANE TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NO PERTENEINDEPENDI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CROSSFIT
INDEPENDIENTE
SPARTANITOS RUNNER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CD MAZUCATOR

1:30:45
1:31:52
1:31:53
1:32:04
1:32:13
1:32:26
1:32:42
1:33:14
1:33:39
1:33:43
1:33:57
1:34:40
1:34:50
1:34:56
1:35:14
1:35:45
1:35:49
1:36:02
1:36:57
1:36:57
1:37:25
1:37:29
1:37:42
1:37:47
1:37:52
1:38:01
1:38:03
1:38:11
1:38:18
1:38:19
1:39:07
1:39:11
1:41:09
1:41:36
1:43:23
1:43:33
1:43:34
1:44:36
1:44:55
1:45:06
1:45:14
1:45:21
1:45:43
1:46:00
1:46:43
1:47:13

Min/Km Dif/Prim

14,13
14,15
14,16
14,17
14,19
14,21
14,21
14,22
14,28
14,29
14,32
14,36
14,38
14,38
14,38
14,49
14,49
14,51
14,52
14,55
14,57
15,02
15,06
15,07
15,09
15,16
15,18
15,19
15,22
15,27
15,27
15,29
15,38
15,38
15,43
15,43
15,45
15,46
15,47
15,49
15,49
15,50
15,51
15,51
15,59
15,60
16,19
16,23
16,40
16,42
16,42
16,52
16,55
16,57
16,58
16,60
17,03
17,06
17,13
17,18

0:44:23
0:44:39
0:44:43
0:44:52
0:44:59
0:45:12
0:45:14
0:45:22
0:45:59
0:46:05
0:46:20
0:46:49
0:46:58
0:47:00
0:47:01
0:48:08
0:48:09
0:48:20
0:48:29
0:48:42
0:48:58
0:49:30
0:49:55
0:49:59
0:50:13
0:50:56
0:51:06
0:51:12
0:51:30
0:52:01
0:52:05
0:52:18
0:53:13
0:53:13
0:53:41
0:53:45
0:53:58
0:54:03
0:54:08
0:54:17
0:54:19
0:54:27
0:54:34
0:54:35
0:55:23
0:55:27
0:57:25
0:57:52
0:59:39
0:59:49
0:59:50
1:00:52
1:01:11
1:01:22
1:01:30
1:01:37
1:01:59
1:02:16
1:02:59
1:03:29
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Dorsal Nombre Apellidos
126 NATALIA GAMEZ HERNANDEZ
205 ERIKA LORENZO LORENZO
286 PATRICIA PINO SANFIEL
236 TAMARA MOLINA DE LA CRUZ
11 ATTENERI ACOSTA CASTRO
263 LAURA PEREZ FUENTES
225 KIARA MARTIN MARTIN
270 ELENA PéREZ PEREZ
221 ELISA MARTIN GONZALEZ
150 YANIRA GRIMON LORENZO
95 IRENE DUQUE PéREZ
9 YINIBA ACOSTA CABRERA
258 NIEVES MARIA PéREZ ARROCHA
203 JUDIT LORENZO FELIPE
105 LAURA FERRAZ HENRIQUEZ
341 EVAREYES RODRIGUEZ SICILIA
344 ANA NATHALIE ROMERO GIMENEZ
125 ELENA GOMEZ CALVO
107 CARMEN ANGELES FORTES FERRER
292 ELIANA RAMOS GASPAR
363 PAULA MARIA SANTANA YANES
63 DENISE LA MAITRE NODA
310 LAURA RODRIGUEZ BAUTISTA

3 (W

CATEGORIA

ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
VET FEM
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
ABSOLUTA F
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Pos/Cat

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
22
100
101
102
103
104
23
105
106
107
108

cLus

Tiempo
Oficial

EL COCHINO REVOLCON 1:47:24
EL COCHINO REVOLCON 1:47:24

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CROSSFIT ISLA BONITA

1:47:27
1:47:32
1:47:33
1:47:35
1:47:52

EL COCHINO REVOLCON 1:48:27

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CROSSFIT ISLA BONITA
C.D HILERA

CROSSFIT ISLA BONITA
INDEPENDIENTE
BALTAVIDA

CROSSFIT ISLA BONITA
CROSSFIT ISLA BONITA
INDEPENDIENTE
CROSSFIT ISLA BONITA
CROSSFIT ISLA BONITA
CROSSFIT ISLA BONITA
CROSSFIT ARION
INDEPENDIENTE

1:48:58
1:49:19
1:49:28
1:50:36
1:52:22
1:52:24
1:53:49
1:54:15
1:55:41
2:05:34
2:07:26
2:08:18
2:08:23
2:09:31
2:15:17

Min/Km Dif/Prim

17,19
17,19
17,20
17,21
17,21
17,21
17,24
17,30
17,35
17,38
17,39
17,50
18,07
18,08
18,21
18,26
18,40
20,15
20,33
20,42
20,42
20,53
21,49

1:03:40
1:03:40
1:03:43
1:03:48
1:03:49
1:03:51
1:04:08
1:04:43
1:05:14
1:05:35
1:05:44
1:06:52
1:08:38
1:08:40
1:10:05
1:10:31
1:11:57
1:21:50
1:23:42
1:24:34
1:24:39
1:25:47
1:31:33
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